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Lawrence Family Development Charter School

LFDCS Finance Subcommittee Meeting

Published on September 29, 2025 at 4:22 PM EDT
Amended on October 1, 2025 at 9:52 AM EDT

Date and Time
Wednesday October 1, 2025 at 5:30 PM EDT

Location
ZOOM
Agenda
Purpose Presenter
l. Opening Items
A. Record Attendance
B. Call the Meeting to Order
C. Approve Minutes Approve Christopher
Minutes Needham

Approve minutes for LFDCS Finance Committee Meeting on September 3, 2025

1. Business Iltems

A. Lease Discuss Mark Ventre

B. Auditing Update Discuss Mark Ventre
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Time

5:30 PM

Tm

3m

5:34 PM

10m

10m

10f2



Purpose Presenter Time

1. Other Business

IV. Closing Items

A. Adjourn Meeting Vote
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